
SOUP OF THE DAY
with wheaten bread 

4.95

BRUSCHETTA
with basil, tomato, mozzarella & salsa verde

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.95

7.50

6.50

CAESAR SALAD
lettuce, crispy bacon, soft egg, shallot,
croutons, parmesan cheese & caesar dressing

HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
tossed in siracha honey & butter dressing
with crème fraiche & coriander

CONFIT DUCK LEG
hoisin and chilli dressing, butternut squash
puree

PULLED PORK TOSTADOS
with cheese and chilli sauce

GRILLED KING PRAWNS
with chorizo, chilli and garlic butter,
sourdough croute

HALLOUMI FRIES
with truffle mayo and pickled salad

SEAFOOD CHOWDER
with wheaten bread 

CHICKEN MILANESE
garlic and herb butter, dressed salad, truffle
mayonnaise dressing

CHICKEN  BIRYANI
with basmati rice, madras sauce

ROAST SUPREME OF CHICKEN
portobello mushrooms, pearl onion and
white wine sauce

PANKO BREADED CHICKEN FILLET
GOUJONS
dressed salad and duo of dipping sauces 

If you have any dietary requirements and/or if you suffer from any food allergies please ask a member of staff for advice before making your choice

DOUBLE SMASH BURGER 
two 4oz. irish beef patties, lettuce, tomato and
american cheese with thousand island dressing

TRIO OF SLIDERS
cheeseburger and onion, battered haddock with
homemade tatar sauce, bbq pulled pork with 
crisp slaw

TRIO OF TACOS
chicken chipotle mayo, shredded beef and siracha
honey, bbq pulled pork

SUGAR PIT BACON CHOP
on the bone, black pudding bonbon with
wholegrain mustard & pearl onion sauce

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
with burnt onion mash and salsa verde

SLOW COOKED FEATHER BLADE
OF IRISH BEEF
potato gratin, pancetta, mushroom and pearl
onion bourguignon sauce 

VEGETARIAN BIRYANI
basmati rice and madras sauce

HALLOUMI TACOS 
tomato jam, crème fraiche & coriander

KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RIGATONI
garlic cream sauce, parmesan cheese

BEER BATTERED GREENCASTLE
HADDOCK
homemade tartar sauce, mushy peas

PAN SEARED FILLET OF SALMON
chorizo and cannelloni bean stew with
brandade sauce

ALL MAIN COURSES COME WITH
A SIDE ORDER OF YOUR CHOICE

choice of peppercorn sauce,
bearnaise sauce or gravy

10 OZ. SIRLOIN STEAK
28-day dry aged 

9 OZ. FILLET OF IRISH BEEF
28-day dry aged 

garnished with roast shallot and brown cap mushroom

STARTERS

MAINS

STEAKS

SIDES

7.95

17.95

16.95

16.95

15.95

14.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

19.95

17.95

14.95

14.95

22.95

25.95

SURF & TURF
9oz fillet of irish beef, king prawns
in garlic butter

29.95

18.95

17.95

19.95
CHIPS

GARLIC POTATOES

MASH

CHAMP

PARMESAN & TRUFFLE

ONION RINGS

SAUTÉ MUSHROOM

TRIO OF BUTTERED VEG

CAESAR SALAD

TOSSED SALAD
FRIES

DV
DA VINCI'S HOTEL

ALL 4.00


