

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH WHEATEN BREAD	4.95
BRUSCHETTA WITH BASIL, TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & SALSA VERDE	6.50
CAESAR SALAD LETTUCE, CRISPY BACON, SOFT EGG, SHALLOT, CROUTONS, PARMESAN CHEESE & CAESAR DRESSING	6.50
HOT & SPICY CHICKEN WINGS Tossed in Siracha Honey & Butter Dressing with crème fraiche & Coriander	6.50
CONFIT DUCK LEG HOISIN AND CHILLI DRESSING, BUTTERNUT SQUASH PUREE	7.50
PULLED PORK TOSTADOS WITH CHEESE AND CHILLI SAUCE	6.95
GRILLED KING PRAWNS WITH CHORIZO, CHILLI AND GARLIC BUTTER, SOURDOUGH CROUTE	7.50
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH TRUFFLE MAYO AND PICKLED SALAD	6.50
SEAFOOD CHOWDER WITH WHEATEN BREAD	7.95

STEAKS

25.95
29.95

GARNISHED WITH ROAST SHALLOT AND BROWN CAP MUSHROOM

CHOICE OF PEPPERCORN SAUCE, BEARNAISE SAUCE OR GRAVY

SIDES ALL 4.00

CHIPS GARLIC POTATOES MASH CHAMP PARMESAN & TRUFFLE FRIES ONION RINGS SAUTÉ MUSHROOM TRIO OF BUTTERED VEG CAESAR SALAD TOSSED SALAD

MAINS

CHICKEN MILANESE GARLIC AND HERB BUTTER, DRESSED SALAD, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE DRESSING	17.95
CHICKEN BIRYANI WITH BASMATI RICE, MADRAS SAUCE	16.95
ROAST SUPREME OF CHICKEN PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS, PEARL ONION AND WHITE WINE SAUCE	16.95
PANKO BREADED CHICKEN FILLET GOUJONS DRESSED SALAD AND DUO OF DIPPING SAUCES	15.95
DOUBLE SMASH BURGER TWO 40Z. IRISH BEEF PATTIES, LETTUCE, TOMATO AND AMERICAN CHEESE WITH THOUSAND ISLAND DRESSING	14.95
TRIO OF SLIDERS CHEESEBURGER AND ONION, BATTERED HADDOCK WITH HOMEMADE TATAR SAUCE, BBQ PULLED PORK WITH CRISP SLAW	16.95
TRIO OF TACOS CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MAYO, SHREDDED BEEF AND SIRACHA HONEY, BBQ PULLED PORK	16.95
SUGAR PIT BACON CHOP ON THE BONE, BLACK PUDDING BONBON WITH WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD & PEARL ONION SAUCE	17.95
BRAISED LAMB SHANK WITH BURNT ONION MASH AND SALSA VERDE	19.95
SLOW COOKED FEATHER BLADE OF IRISH BEEF POTATO GRATIN, PANCETTA, MUSHROOM AND PEARL ONION BOURGUIGNON SAUCE	17.95
VEGETARIAN BIRYANI BASMATI RICE AND MADRAS SAUCE	14.95
HALLOUMI TACOS TOMATO JAM, CRÈME FRAICHE & CORIANDER	14.95
KING PRAWN & CHORIZO RIGATONI GARLIC CREAM SAUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE	18.95
BEER BATTERED GREENCASTLE HADDOCK	17.95
HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE, MUSHY PEAS PAN SEARED FILLET OF SALMON CHORIZO AND CANNELLONI BEAN STEW WITH BRANDADE SAUCE	19.95

ALL MAIN COURSES COME WITH A SIDE ORDER OF YOUR CHOICE